Features
Overview
	 Lightweight and compact drain separator
	 Moisture separating efficiency 99%
	 Applicable compressor 0.75 kW to 37 kW
	 FX1004, FX1011 can be module connected to
FRL-3000 Series and FRL-4000 Series. FX1037
can be module connected to FRL-6000 Series

3
FX Series
How to order
A 	Model no.
E 	Attachment
FX1004 BWW F8
D 	Option
B 	Port size
C 	Port thread
type
Note 1:	�Select options for drainage discharge, bowl
material, flow direction and others.
	 When selecting options for several items, list
options in order from the top.
Note 2:	Refer to page 2 for working conditions of the
automatic drain.
Note 3:	The piping adaptor set and C bracket cannot be
used together.
Note 4:	A joiner set is attached with the piping adaptor
set.
Note on model no. selection
Part list for exchange
Bowl guard model no. Polycarbonate
For bowl
Nylon
For bowlModel
FX1004 F3000-W-BOWL-GUARD F3000-W-BOWL-GUARD-Z
FX1011, FX1037 F4000-W-BOWL-GUARD F4000-W-BOWL-GUARD-Z
Bowl assembly model no. With manual cock
PC bowl assembly
With manual cock
PA bowl assembly
With manual petcock
Metal bowl assembly
With Rc1/8 thread
Metal bowl assembly
With manual cock
Metal bowl assemblyModel
FX1004 F3000-W-BOWL F3000-W-BOWL-Z F3000-W-BOWL-M FX1004-W-BOWL-M F3000-W-BOWL-M1
FX1011, FX1037 F4000-W-BOWL F4000-W-BOWL-Z F4000-W-BOWL-M FX1011-W-BOWL-M F4000-W-BOWL-M1
Bowl assembly model no. With NO automatic drain
PC bowl assembly
With NO automatic drain
PA bowl assembly
With NO automatic drain
Metal bowl assembly
With NO automatic drain
Metal bowl assemblyModel
FX1004 F3000-W-BOWL-F F3000-W-BOWL-FZ F3000-W-BOWL-FM F3000-W-BOWL-FM1
FX1011 F4000-W-BOWL-F F4000-W-BOWL-FZ F4000-W-BOWL-FM F4000-W-BOWL-FM1
FX1037 F8000-W-BOWL-FF F8000-W-BOWL-FFZ F8000-W-BOWL-FFM F8000-W-BOWL-FFM1
Bowl assembly model no. With NC automatic drain
PC bowl assembly
With NC automatic drain
PA bowl assembly
With NC automatic drain
Metal bowl assembly
With NC automatic drain
Metal bowl assemblyModel
FX1004 M3000-W-BOWL-F1 M3000-W-BOWL-F1Z M3000-W-BOWL-F1M M3000-W-BOWL-F1M1
FX1011 M4000-W-BOWL-F1 M4000-W-BOWL-F1Z M4000-W-BOWL-F1M M4000-W-BOWL-F1M1
FX1037 F8000-W-BOWL-FF1 F8000-W-BOWL-FF1Z F8000-W-BOWL-FF1M F8000-W-BOWL-FF1M1
Bowl guard
Bowl assembly (Set of bowl assembly and bowl O ring)
A  Model no.
F
X